
 

 

WESTERN MARBLE ARCH SYNAGOGUE  
 SERVICE TIMES JUNE 2019  

Sunday to Friday Morning Services are followed by breakfast (mezonot)  
and a Shiur/D'var Torah until 8.30am (Sunday: until 9.30am) 

Mondays at 10.30am: Rabbi Rosenfeld’s Weekly Shiur for Ladies 
Mondays at 1pm: Rabbi Taylor’s Talmud Shiur 

Thursdays at 1.00pm: Lunchtime Learning with Rabbi Tali Lowenthal 

Shabbat June 1 
Bechukotai/ Mevarchin 

Shiur 8.45am, Shacharit 9.15am, 
Mincha 9pm, Seudah Shlishit & D'var Torah 
Ma'ariv & Havdalah 10.12pm 

Sunday June 2 
Yom Yerushalayim 

Jerusalem Day: Shacharit 8am, to include special 
prayers and readings. A festive brunch will take 
place at 11.30am in the Montcalm Ballroom, 
followed by a Song & Film “Salute to Israel” at 
12.30pm 

Sun.-Thur. June 2-6 Mincha & Ma’ariv 7.15pm 

Monday June 3 Shacharit 7.30am 

Tuesday June 4 
Rosh Chodesh Sivan 

Shacharit 7.15am 

Wed.-Fri. June 5-7 Shacharit 7.30am 

Friday Evening June 7 Shabbat 9pm 
Mincha & Kabbalat Shabbat 7.30pm 

Shabbat June 8 
Bemidbar 
Erev Shavuot 
Tikun Leil Shavuot 
 

Shiur 8.45am, Shacharit 9.15am, 
Mincha 8.30pm. At 9pm, Seudah Shlishit: Communal 
supper with Divrei Torah by Guest Speakers and 
members.  
Shabbat ends, Candle-Lighting and Ma’ariv for 
Shavuot 10.20pm 
Learning continues at 10.45pm: “Tikun Leil 
Shavuot” (with refreshments) until 1st Shacharit at 
2.45am 

Sunday June 9 
Shavuot –First Day 

2nd Shacharit 9.15am, Baby Blessing for all babies 
born in the past two years at 11.30am, followed by a 
Festive Dairy Kiddush & Ice Cream Party 
Mincha & Ma’ariv 8.30pm,  
Candle-Lighting for second day Shavuot 10.21pm 

Monday June 10 
Shavuot- 2nd Day 

Shacharit 9.15am, Yizkor (approx.) 10.30am,  
Mincha 9.15pm, Shiur, Ma’ariv & Havdalah 10.22pm 

Tues.- Fri. June 11-14 Shacharit 7.30am 

Tues.-Thurs. June 11-13 Mincha & Ma'ariv 7.30pm 

Friday June 14 Shabbat 9.05pm 
Mincha & Kabbalat Shabbat 7.30pm 

Shabbat June 15 
Naso 
 

Shiur 8.45am, Shacharit 9.15am, 
Mincha 9.15pm, Seudah Shlishit & D'var Torah 
Ma'ariv & Havdalah 10.25pm 

Sunday June 16 Shacharit 8.30am 

Sun.–Thurs. June 16-20 Mincha & Ma'ariv 7.30pm 

Mon.- Fri. June 17-21 Shacharit 7.30am 

Friday June 21 Shacharit 7.30am, Shabbat 9.07pm 



Mincha & Kabbalat Shabbat 7.30pm 

Shabbat June 22 
Beha’alotcha 
 

Shiur 8.45am, Shacharit 9.15am, 
Mincha 9.15pm, Seudah Shlishit & D'var Torah 
Ma'ariv & Havdalah 10.28pm 

Sunday June 23 Shacharit 8.30am 

Sun.–Thurs. June 23-27 Mincha & Ma'ariv 7.30pm 

Mon.- Fri. June 24-28 Shacharit 7.30am 

Friday June 28 Shacharit 7.30am, Shabbat 9.08pm 
Mincha & Kabbalat Shabbat 7.30pm 

Shabbat June 29 
Shelach Lecha 
Mevarchin 

Shiur 8.45am, Shacharit 9.15am, 
Mincha 9.15pm, Seudah Shlishit & D'var Torah 
Ma'ariv & Havdalah 10.27pm 

Sunday June 30 Shacharit 8.30am, Mincha & Ma'ariv 7.30pm 

 

 


